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24-Oct 25-Oct Last Name First Name Affiliation Email
X X Alberts Jon UNOLS office@unols.org
X X Bangs Nathan UT Austin nathan@utig.ig.utexas.edu
X X Carlson Rick NSF rcarlson@nsf.gov
X X Carbotte Suzanne LDEO carbotte@ldeo.columbia.edu
X X Cummings Meagan LDEO mcummings@ldeo.columbia.edu
X X Doyle Alice UNOLS alice@unols.org
X X Enachescu Michael Memorial University michaele@mun.ca
X X Goad Linda NSF lgoad@nsf.gov
X X Goldberg Dave LDEO dgoldberg@ldeo.columbia.edu
X X Higgins Sean LDEO shiggins@ldeo.columbia.edu
X X Hill Adrian EarthInsti/Colum. ahill@ei.columbia.edu
X X Holbrook Steve U. Wyoming steveh@uwyo.edu
X X Holik James NSF jholik@nsf.gov
X X Johnson Paul UW pjohnson@ocea.uw.edu
X x Kent Graham Scripps gkent@ucsd.edu
X X Purdy Mike LDEO mpurdy@ldeo.columbia.edu
X X Reimers Clare OSU creimers@coas.oregon.edu
X X Rupert Jeff LDEO rupert@ldeo.columbia.edu
X X Schmitt Ray WHOI schmitt@whoi.edu
X X Scholl David U. Alaska/Fairbanks dscholl@uscg.gov
X X Schnoor Tim ONR tim.schnoor@navy.mil
X X Shor Sandy U. Hawaii shor@hawaii.edu
X X Smith Holly NSF hsmith@nsf.gov

X Tolstoy Maya LDEO tolstoy@ldeo.columbia.edu

MLSOC attendance


